5th Grade Lesson Plans

Time:
Date
8:00
8:50

9:40

10:00

10:30

11:38

12:30

1:00
1:50

2:45

Subject

CKLA
CKLA

CKLA

M-Class
5th Math
Lunch/Recess
Social Studies

6th Math
Specials

Study Hall

27-Mar

CKLA

Test

Review

Lunch

SW 18

Test

Band/PE/Health

Study Hall

28-Mar

Library

Test

Test

Lunch

SW 19

Fix

Music/PE/Health

Study Hall

29-Mar

CKLA

Unit 7-1

Fix Test

Lunch

SW 20

Lesson 4-1

Band/PE/Health

Technology

30-Mar

CKLA

Unit 7-2

Lesson 12-1

Lunch

SwW 21

Lesson 4-2

Music/PE/Health

Study Hall

31-Mar

CKLA

Unit 7-3

Lesson 12-2

Lunch

SW 22

Lesson 4-3

Music/PE/Health

Study Hall



