<u>Time:</u>	Subject	<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>Wednesday</u>	<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>
Date		27-Mar	28-Mar	29-Mar	30-Mar	31-Mar
8:00	CKLA	CKLA	Library	CKLA	CKLA	CKLA
8:50	CKLA	Test	Test	Unit 7-1	Unit 7-2	Unit 7-3
9:40	CKLA					
10:00	M-Class					
10:30	5th Math	Review	Test	Fix Test	Lesson 12-1	Lesson 12-2
11:38	Lunch/Recess	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30	Social Studies	SW 18	SW 19	SW 20	SW 21	SW 22
1:00	6th Math	Test	Fix	Lesson 4-1	Lesson 4-2	Lesson 4-3
1:50	Specials	Band/PE/Health	Music/PE/Health	Band/PE/Health	Music/PE/Health	Music/PE/Health
2:45	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall	Technology	Study Hall	Study Hall